
Hippo-kisat
Iisalmen Visa
16.08.2022

P7 40m
1)   Joose Mikkola                    IisVi                     7,98            
 
2)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     8,09            
 
3)   Eelis Miettinen                  IisVi                     8,29            
 
4)   Leo Nurmela                      IisVi                     8,31            
 
5)   Ilmari Kuukasjärvi               IisVi                     8,39            
 
6)   Emil Mäki                        KiuruvU                   8,54            
 
7)   Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     8,64            
 
8)   Luca Hiltunen                    IisVi                     8,71            
 
9)   Meeko Moilanen                   IisVi                     8,92            
 
10)  Aku Koponen                      IisVi                     8,99            
 
11)  Roope Soimaharju                 IisVi                     9,00            
 
12)  Akseli Aalto                     IisVi                     9,16            
 
13)  Jonni Juntunen                   IisVi                     9,23            
 
14)  Eelis Repo                       IisVi                     9,26            
 
15)  Elmeri Hukkanen                  IisVi                     9,29            
 
15)  Leevi Partanen                   IisVi                     9,29            
 
17)  Sisu Rytkönen                    IisVi                     9,33            
 
18)  Jermu Juntunen                   IisVi                     9,45            
 
19)  Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     9,50            
 
20)  Joonas Rissanen                  IisVi                     9,53            
 
21)  Anton Salmela                    IisVi                     9,75            
 
21)  Aimo Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     9,75            
 
23)  Jeremias Halonen                 IisVi                     9,82            
 
24)  Niilo Tolonen                    IisVi                     9,90            
 
25)  Hugo Kettunen                    IisVi                     10,02           



 
26)  Lasse Pitkänen                   IisVi                     10,17           
 
27)  Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     10,56           
 
28)  Eetu Leskinen                    IisVi                     10,88           
 
29)  Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     10,91           
 
30)  Valtteri Judin                   IisVi                     11,36           
 
31)  Väinö Mäntysalmi                 IisVi                     12,15           
 
     Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Niklas Tikkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Eelis Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Eeti Pietikäinen                 IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Leo Nurmela                      IisVi                     8,31            
 
2)   Roope Soimaharju                 IisVi                     9,00            
 
3)   Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     9,50            
 
4)   Anton Salmela                    IisVi                     9,75            
 
5)   Jeremias Halonen                 IisVi                     9,82            
 
6)   Niilo Tolonen                    IisVi                     9,90            
 
7)   Lasse Pitkänen                   IisVi                     10,17           
 
     Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Joose Mikkola                    IisVi                     7,98            
 
2)   Eelis Miettinen                  IisVi                     8,29            
 
3)   Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     8,64            
 
4)   Sisu Rytkönen                    IisVi                     9,33            
 
5)   Aimo Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     9,75            
 
6)   Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     10,56           



 
     Niklas Tikkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Emil Mäki                        KiuruvU                   8,54            
 
2)   Jermu Juntunen                   IisVi                     9,45            
 
3)   Hugo Kettunen                    IisVi                     10,02           
 
4)   Väinö Mäntysalmi                 IisVi                     12,15           
 
     Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Eelis Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Eeti Pietikäinen                 IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 4, Tuuli: NM
1)   Ilmari Kuukasjärvi               IisVi                     8,39            
 
2)   Luca Hiltunen                    IisVi                     8,71            
 
3)   Akseli Aalto                     IisVi                     9,16            
 
4)   Elmeri Hukkanen                  IisVi                     9,29            
 
5)   Joonas Rissanen                  IisVi                     9,53            
 
6)   Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     10,91           
 
7)   Valtteri Judin                   IisVi                     11,36           
 

Loppukilpailu erä 5, Tuuli: NM
1)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     8,09            
 
2)   Meeko Moilanen                   IisVi                     8,92            
 
3)   Aku Koponen                      IisVi                     8,99            
 
4)   Jonni Juntunen                   IisVi                     9,23            
 
5)   Eelis Repo                       IisVi                     9,26            
 
6)   Leevi Partanen                   IisVi                     9,29            
 
7)   Eetu Leskinen                    IisVi                     10,88           
 

T7 40m



1)   Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     8,04            
 
2)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     8,33            
 
2)   Inari Rinne                      IisVi                     8,33            
 
4)   Essi Laitinen                    IisVi                     8,37            
 
5)   Janette Isosaari                 IisVi                     8,41            
 
6)   Emmi Komulainen                  IisVi                     8,54            
 
7)   Adele Hartojoki                  IisVi                     8,69            
 
8)   Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     8,72            
 
9)   Eerika Nihti                     IisVi                     8,93            
 
10)  Johanna Heikkinen                IisVi                     8,98            
 
11)  Wilma-Riina Pesonen              IisVi                     9,14            
 
12)  Roosa Metsälä                    IisVi                     9,28            
 
13)  Moona Karppinen                  IisVi                     9,30            
 
14)  Hilma Vornanen                   IisVi                     9,36            
 
15)  Iida Jokisalmi                   IisVi                     9,57            
 
16)  Alina Joutsenkoski               IisVi                     9,67            
 
17)  Taika Kähkönen                   IisVi                     10,27           
 
18)  Iita Ryhänen                     IisVi                     10,48           
 
19)  Minea Leinonen                   IisVi                     10,54           
 
20)  Nellie Väisänen                  IisVi                     10,72           
 
     Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Edith Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Amélia Louiset                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Fiona Rossinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Selma Karhunen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Ilona Leksis                     IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM



1)   Essi Laitinen                    IisVi                     8,37            
 
2)   Emmi Komulainen                  IisVi                     8,54            
 
3)   Adele Hartojoki                  IisVi                     8,69            
 
4)   Roosa Metsälä                    IisVi                     9,28            
 
5)   Taika Kähkönen                   IisVi                     10,27           
 
6)   Iita Ryhänen                     IisVi                     10,48           
 
     Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Janette Isosaari                 IisVi                     8,41            
 
2)   Hilma Vornanen                   IisVi                     9,36            
 
3)   Alina Joutsenkoski               IisVi                     9,67            
 
     Amélia Louiset                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Edith Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Eerika Nihti                     IisVi                     8,93            
 
2)   Johanna Heikkinen                IisVi                     8,98            
 
3)   Wilma-Riina Pesonen              IisVi                     9,14            
 
4)   Iida Jokisalmi                   IisVi                     9,57            
 
5)   Minea Leinonen                   IisVi                     10,54           
 
6)   Nellie Väisänen                  IisVi                     10,72           
 
     Fiona Rossinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 4, Tuuli: NM
1)   Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     8,04            
 
2)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     8,33            
 
2)   Inari Rinne                      IisVi                     8,33            
 
4)   Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     8,72            
 
5)   Moona Karppinen                  IisVi                     9,30            
 



     Ilona Leksis                     IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Selma Karhunen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

P7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     23,50           
  

2)   Joose Mikkola                    IisVi                     18,28           
  

3)   Jonni Juntunen                   IisVi                     16,05           
   

4)   Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     15,96           
 

5)   Emil Mäki                        KiuruvU                   15,68           
  

6)   Sisu Rytkönen                    IisVi                     15,40           
  

7)   Luca Hiltunen                    IisVi                     15,10           
  

8)   Niilo Tolonen                    IisVi                     13,50           
  

9)   Elmeri Hukkanen                  IisVi                     12,93           
  

10)  Leo Nurmela                      IisVi                     12,78           
   

11)  Akseli Aalto                     IisVi                     12,68           
  

12)  Eelis Miettinen                  IisVi                     12,15           
   

13)  Ilmari Kuukasjärvi               IisVi                     12,04           
  

14)  Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     11,60           
 

15)  Aku Koponen                      IisVi                     11,33           
 

16)  Jermu Juntunen                   IisVi                     11,22           



  

17)  Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     10,42           
  

18)  Aimo Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     10,35           
 

19)  Hugo Kettunen                    IisVi                     9,80            
  

20)  Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     9,58            
   

21)  Valtteri Judin                   IisVi                     9,18            
  

22)  Joonas Rissanen                  IisVi                     9,15  

23)  Otto Kauppinen                   IisVi                     8,45

24)  Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     8,20            
   

25)  Eetu Leskinen                    IisVi                     8,02            
   

26)  Jeremias Halonen                 IisVi                     7,78            
   

27)  Väinö Mäntysalmi                 IisVi                     7,12            
  

28)  Onni Henttonen                   IisVi                     6,40            
  

     Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Anton Salmela                    IisVi                     DNS             
    
     Eelis Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Eeti Pietikäinen                 IisVi                     DNS             
    
     Niklas Tikkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
    
     Roope Soimaharju                 IisVi                     DNS             
 

T7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     17,40           
  



2)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     14,65           
  

3)   Iita Ryhänen                     IisVi                     12,17           
  

4)   Moona Karppinen                  IisVi                     10,09           
  

5)   Janette Isosaari                 IisVi                     10,05           
   

6)   Hilma Vornanen                   IisVi                     9,92            
    

7)   Johanna Heikkinen                IisVi                     9,78            
    

8)   Inari Rinne                      IisVi                     9,72            
    

9)   Eerika Nihti                     IisVi                     9,35            
    

10)  Wilma-Riina Pesonen              IisVi                     8,48            
   

11)  Iida Jokisalmi                   IisVi                     8,20            
    

12)  Roosa Metsälä                    IisVi                     7,95            
   

13)  Alina Joutsenkoski               IisVi                     7,86            
   

14)  Emmi Komulainen                  IisVi                     7,79            
    

15)  Minea Leinonen                   IisVi                     5,70            
    

16)  Taika Kähkönen                   IisVi                     5,22            
   

17)  Nellie Väisänen                  IisVi                     4,92            
    

18)  Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     4,68            
   

     Amélia Louiset                   IisVi                     DNS             
 



     Edith Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Fiona Rossinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
    
     Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Ilona Leksis                     IisVi                     DNS             
    

P9 40m
1)   Vili Pesonen                     IisVi                     7,39            
 
2)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     7,41            
 
3)   Hugo Väänänen                    IisVi                     7,50            
 
4)   Onni Judin                       IisVi                     7,70            
 
5)   Tiitus Niskanen                  IisVi                     7,75            
 
6)   Eemeli Timonen                   IisVi                     7,88            
 
7)   Nooa Nurmela                     LapinlVe                  7,95            
 
8)   Onni Tikkanen                    IisVi                     8,04            
 
9)   Atso Viitanen                    IisVi                     8,33            
 
10)  Kimmo Karvonen                   IisVi                     8,34            
 
11)  Eino Pesonen                     IisVi                     8,42            
 
12)  Sisu Turunen                     IisVi                     8,56            
 
12)  Peetu Mikkola                    IisVi                     8,56            
 
14)  Oskar Savolainen                 IisVi                     8,81            
 
15)  Oiva Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     8,91            
 
16)  Jimi Heikkinen                   IisVi                     8,98            
 
17)  Lucas Väisänen                   IisVi                     9,77            
 
     Miska Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Andreas Louiset                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Petrus Niskanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Hugo Väänänen                    IisVi                     7,50            



 
2)   Nooa Nurmela                     LapinlVe                  7,95            
 
3)   Onni Tikkanen                    IisVi                     8,04            
 
4)   Eino Pesonen                     IisVi                     8,42            
 
5)   Sisu Turunen                     IisVi                     8,56            
 
6)   Oiva Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     8,91            
 
7)   Jimi Heikkinen                   IisVi                     8,98            
 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Eemeli Timonen                   IisVi                     7,88            
 
2)   Kimmo Karvonen                   IisVi                     8,34            
 
3)   Peetu Mikkola                    IisVi                     8,56            
 
4)   Oskar Savolainen                 IisVi                     8,81            
 
     Andreas Louiset                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Miska Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Vili Pesonen                     IisVi                     7,39            
 
2)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     7,41            
 
3)   Onni Judin                       IisVi                     7,70            
 
4)   Tiitus Niskanen                  IisVi                     7,75            
 
5)   Atso Viitanen                    IisVi                     8,33            
 
6)   Lucas Väisänen                   IisVi                     9,77            
 
     Petrus Niskanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 

T9 40m
1)   Venla Rantala                    IisVi                     7,19            
 
2)   Melina Mattila                   IisVi                     7,57            
 
3)   Enni Kekäläinen                  IisVi                     7,64            
 
4)   Saga Hyvönen                     IisVi                     7,67            
 



5)   Elisabet (Elli) Laakkonen        IisVi                     7,78            
 
6)   Emma Jäderholm                   IisVi                     7,83            
 
7)   Iina Judin                       IisVi                     8,44            
 
8)   Neea Tuorilainen                 IisVi                     8,56            
 
9)   Isla Isoaho                      IisVi                     8,61            
 
10)  Iida Maunumäki                   IisVi                     9,07            
 
11)  Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     9,09            
 
12)  Aino Laukkanen                   IisVi                     9,28            
 
13)  Ella Leskinen                    IisVi                     9,74            
 
14)  Ilona Heikkinen                  IisVi                     10,44           
 
     Vilma Jääskeläinen               IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Saimi Niskanen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Ellen Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Melina Mattila                   IisVi                     7,57            
 
2)   Enni Kekäläinen                  IisVi                     7,64            
 
3)   Iida Maunumäki                   IisVi                     9,07            
 
4)   Ella Leskinen                    IisVi                     9,74            
 
     Vilma Jääskeläinen               IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Venla Rantala                    IisVi                     7,19            
 
2)   Saga Hyvönen                     IisVi                     7,67            
 
3)   Elisabet (Elli) Laakkonen        IisVi                     7,78            
 
4)   Iina Judin                       IisVi                     8,44            
 
5)   Aino Laukkanen                   IisVi                     9,28            
 
     Saimi Niskanen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM



1)   Emma Jäderholm                   IisVi                     7,83            
 
2)   Neea Tuorilainen                 IisVi                     8,56            
 
3)   Isla Isoaho                      IisVi                     8,61            
 
4)   Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     9,09            
 
5)   Ilona Heikkinen                  IisVi                     10,44           
 
     Ellen Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

P9 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sisu Turunen                     IisVi                     24,70           
  

2)   Petrus Niskanen                  IisVi                     24,00           
   

3)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     23,35           
   

4)   Oskar Savolainen                 IisVi                     23,30           
   

5)   Eino Pesonen                     IisVi                     19,40           
   

6)   Hugo Väänänen                    IisVi                     18,82           
   

7)   Tiitus Niskanen                  IisVi                     17,98           
   

8)   Kimmo Karvonen                   IisVi                     16,25           
  

9)   Sampo Urhonen                    IisVi                     15,48           
  

9)   Vili Pesonen                     IisVi                     15,48           
  

11)  Onni Judin                       IisVi                     14,92           
  

12)  Nooa Nurmela                     LapinlVe                  13,05           
  

13)  Atso Viitanen                    IisVi                     12,93           
  



14)  Eemeli Timonen                   IisVi                     12,35           
  

15)  Peetu Mikkola                    IisVi                     11,80           
   

16)  Oiva Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     11,78           
   

17)  Jimi Heikkinen                   IisVi                     10,37           
  

18)  Lucas Väisänen                   IisVi                     8,95            
 

     Andreas Louiset                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Miska Markkanen                  IisVi                     DNS             
     

T9 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Iina Judin                       IisVi                     14,75           
  

2)   Emma Jäderholm                   IisVi                     14,35           
  

3)   Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     12,70           
  

4)   Enni Kekäläinen                  IisVi                     12,60           
  

5)   Ella Leskinen                    IisVi                     11,45           
   

5)   Isla Isoaho                      IisVi                     11,45           
  

7)   Neea Tuorilainen                 IisVi                     11,25           
  

8)   Elisabet (Elli) Laakkonen        IisVi                     10,83           
 

9)   Aino Laukkanen                   IisVi                     8,70            
 

10)  Ilona Heikkinen                  IisVi                     7,50            
   

11)  Iida Maunumäki                   IisVi                     5,45            



   

     Ellen Hylkinen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Melina Mattila                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Saimi Niskanen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Vilma Jääskeläinen               IisVi                     DNS             
 

P11 60m
1)   Okko Ronkainen                   IisVi                     9,22            
 
2)   Miko Kuosmanen                   IisVi                     10,06           
 
3)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     10,11           
 
4)   Aapo Kämäräinen                  IisVi                     10,33           
 
5)   Mico Hiltunen                    IisVi                     10,81           
 
6)   Onni Laukkanen                   IisVi                     11,49           
 
6)   Mikael Przezdziecki              IisVi                     11,49           
 
8)   Aaro Tuppurainen                 IisVi                     12,10           
 
9)   Kim Evtifeev                     IisVi                     14,19           
 
     Jyri Kettunen                    IisVi                     DNF             
 
     Miko Koivula                     IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Aleksi Pallonen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Venni Hara                       IisVi                     DNS             
 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Okko Ronkainen                   IisVi                     9,22            
 
2)   Miko Kuosmanen                   IisVi                     10,06           
 
3)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     10,11           
 
4)   Aapo Kämäräinen                  IisVi                     10,33           
 
5)   Mico Hiltunen                    IisVi                     10,81           
 
6)   Aaro Tuppurainen                 IisVi                     12,10           
 
     Jyri Kettunen                    IisVi                     DNF             



 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Mikael Przezdziecki              IisVi                     11,49           
 
1)   Onni Laukkanen                   IisVi                     11,49           
 
3)   Kim Evtifeev                     IisVi                     14,19           
 
     Aleksi Pallonen                  IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Miko Koivula                     IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Venni Hara                       IisVi                     DNS             
 

T11 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Helmi Lappi                      IisVi                     10,47           
 
2)   Ellen Sirviö                     IisVi                     11,34           
 
3)   Pinja Turunen                    IisVi                     11,66           
 
4)   Ella Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     12,99           
 
     Pihla Väisänen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Selja Oravainen                  LapinlVe                  DNS             
 

P11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Okko Ronkainen                   IisVi                     4,12            
 
     3,98   4,04   3,97   4,12   
                                 

2)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     3,52            
 
     3,52   3,51   3,52   3,44   
                                 

3)   Aapo Kämäräinen                  IisVi                     3,29            
 
     3,29   2,48   2,66   3,18   
                                 

4)   Miko Kuosmanen                   IisVi                     3,21            
 
     3,21   3,18   3,06   x      
                                 



5)   Jyri Kettunen                    IisVi                     3,09            
 
     3,09   2,64   2,87   x      
                                 

6)   Eeka Hyvärinen                   IisVi                     2,88            
 
     2,88   2,85   
                   

7)   Onni Laukkanen                   IisVi                     2,78            
 
     2,58   2,66   2,78   2,71   
                                 

8)   Aaro Tuppurainen                 IisVi                     2,70            
 
     2,65   2,61   2,70   2,54   
                                 

9)   Mico Hiltunen                    IisVi                     2,64            
 
     2,64   2,32   2,51   2,41   
                                 

10)  Aleksi Pallonen                  IisVi                     2,48            
 
     x      2,48   2,44   2,02   
                                 

11)  Patrik Przezdziecki              IisVi                     2,43            
 
     2,34   2,43   2,32   2,40   
                                 

12)  Kim Evtifeev                     IisVi                     2,28            
 
     2,04   1,81   1,74   2,28   
                                 

     Venni Hara                       IisVi                     DNS             
 

T11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Helmi Lappi                      IisVi                     3,06            
 
     3,02   3,06   3,05   
                          

2)   Pinja Turunen                    IisVi                     2,84            
 



     2,42   2,84   x      
                          

3)   Ella Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     2,37            
 
     2,35   2,31   2,37   
                          

     Pihla Väisänen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 
     Selja Oravainen                  LapinlVe                  DNS             
 

P11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Miko Kuosmanen                   IisVi                     9,43            
 
     8,92   8,86   9,43   x      

2)   Aaro Tuppurainen                 IisVi                     6,36            
 
     5,83   5,93   6,08   6,36   

3)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     6,09            
 
     x      5,80   5,25   6,09   

4)   Aleksi Pallonen                  IisVi                     5,30            
 
     x      5,10   5,09   5,30   

5)   Jyri Kettunen                    IisVi                     5,30            
 
     5,30   x      4,91   5,09   

6)   Eeka Hyvärinen                   IisVi                     4,90            
 
     4,88   4,29   4,90   4,43   

7)   Aapo Kämäräinen                  IisVi                     4,61            
 
     4,61   x      4,29   4,27   

8)   Onni Laukkanen                   IisVi                     4,55            
 
     3,65   4,10   4,55   4,19   

9)   Kim Evtifeev                     IisVi                     3,52            
 
     3,06   x      3,52   3,19   

     Veikka Hara                      IisVi                     DNS             
 



T11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pinja Turunen                    IisVi                     6,33            
 
     5,81   6,33   3,87   4,85   

2)   Ella Pohjoisaho                  IisVi                     4,53            
 
     3,63   3,69   3,91   4,53   

3)   Iisa Viitanen                    IisVi                     4,16            
 
     3,25   3,84   3,74   4,16   

4)   Helmi Lappi                      IisVi                     4,00            
 
     3,63   3,53   4,00   3,90   

     Pihla Väisänen                   IisVi                     DNS             
 

P13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Niklas Pallonen                  IisVi                     10,14           
 
     Samu Niskanen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 

T13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Selma Väisänen                   IisVi                     9,34            
 
2)   Hilla Lappi                      IisVi                     9,57            
 
3)   Inge Van Zantvoort               LapinlVe                  11,80           
 

P13 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Niklas Pallonen                  IisVi                     3,26            
 
     x      3,26   3,02   x      
                                 

     Samu Niskanen                    IisVi                     DNS             
 

T13 Pituus
Loppukilpailu



1)   Hilla Lappi                      IisVi                     4,17            
 
     x      x      3,69   4,17   
                                 

2)   Selma Väisänen                   IisVi                     3,75            
 
     3,59   3,75   x      x      
                                 

3)   Inge Van Zantvoort               LapinlVe                  2,47            
 
     2,06   -      2,47   2,19   
                                 
P13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Niklas Pallonen                  IisVi                     6,56            
 
     5,90   6,56   6,02   6,07   

T13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Hilla Lappi                      IisVi                     6,30            
 
     5,64   6,30   6,02   5,72   

2)   Inge Van Zantvoort               LapinlVe                  5,89            
 
     5,68   4,91   5,89   5,07   

3)   Selma Väisänen                   IisVi                     4,90            
 
     4,73   4,42   4,67   4,90   


